507889177 05/04/2023

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7936301

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CAMBRIDGE GAN DEVICES LIMITED	02/09/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CAMBRIDGE GAN DEVICES LIMITED
Street Address:	JEFFREYS BUILDING, SUITE 8 ST JOHNS INNOVATION PARK
Internal Address:	COWLEY ROAD
City:	CAMBRIDGE
State/Country:	ENGLAND
Postal Code:	CB4 0DS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16405619
Application Number:	16421774
Application Number:	16630321
Application Number:	16879650
Application Number:	16920063
Application Number:	17350490
Application Number:	17977535

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: electrical@tarolli.com

Correspondent Name: TAROLLI, SUNDHEIM, COVELL & TUMMINO L.L.

Address Line 1: 1300 EAST NINTH STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 1700

Address Line 4: CLEVELAND, OHIO 44114

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MC1-032744 US GEN	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHRISTOPHER P. HARRIS	
SIGNATURE:	/Christopher P. Harris/	

PATENT REEL: 063543 FRAME: 0295 DATE SIGNED: 05/04/2023

Total Attachments: 1
source=AD01 Change of Registered Office Address#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 063543 FRAME: 0296



Change of Registered Office Address

CAMBRIDGE GAN DEVICES LIMITED Company Name:

Company Number: 10430656

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 02/09/2022

New Address Details

New Address: JEFFREYS BUILDING, SUITE 8 ST JOHNS INNOVATION PARK

> **COWLEY ROAD** CAMBRIDGE **ENGLAND CB4 0DS**

Please Note:

The change in the Registered Office does not take effect until the Registrar has registered this form. For 14 days, beginning with the date that a change of Registered Office is registered, a person may validly serve any documentation on the company at its previous Registered Office.

Authorisation

Authenticated

This form was authorised by one of the following:

Director, Secretary, Person Authorised, Liquidator, Administrator, Administrative Receiver, Receiver, Receiver Manager, Charity Commission Receiver and Manager, CIC Manager, Judicial Factor.

End of Electronically filed document for Company Number: REEL: 063543 FRAME: 0297 RECORDED: 05/04/2023